RC-BHUBANESWAR MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) NOVEMBER 2022

Time 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM

link: https://splive.ignouonline.ac.in/live/ignou

Channel No-19

1.30to 2.30 PM

Prg. | Course Code | Block Title Date Day Name of Academic Councellor
MBA| MMPC-004 1 Accounting: An Overview 24.11.2022 Thursday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra
MBA| MMPC-004 1 Accounting: An Overview 25.11.2022 Friday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra
MBA| MMPC-004 1 Accounting: An Overview 28.11.2022 Monday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra
MBA| MMPC-004 1 Accounting: An Overview 29.11.2022 Tuesday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra
MBA| MMPC-004 1 Accounting: An Overview 30.11.2022 Wednesday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra

RC-BHUBANESWAR MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) DECEMBER 2022

Time 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM

MBA| MMPC-008 1 Information Technology for Managers 01.12.2022 Thursday Dr P K Sahu
MBA| MMPC-008 1 Information Technology for Managers 02.12.2022 Friday Dr P K Sahu
MBA| MMPC-008 1 Information Technology for Managers 05.12.2022 Monday Dr P K Sahu
MBA| MMPC-008 1 Information Technology for Managers 06.12.2022 Tuesday Dr P K Sahu

MBA| MMPC-009 1 Operations Management-An Overview and Facilities Planning 07.12.2022 Wednesday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda
MBA| MMPC-009 1 Operations Management-An Overview and Facilities Planning 08.12.2022 Thursday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda
MBA| MMPC-009 1 Operations Management-An Overview and Facilities Planning 09.12.2022 Friday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda
MBA| MMPC-009 1 Operations Management-An Overview and Facilities Planning 12.12.2022 Monday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda

MBA| MMPC-014 1 Financial Management-An Overview 13.12.2022 Tuesday Dr Puspalata Mahapatra
MBA| MMPC-014 1 Financial Management-An Overview 14.12.2022 Wednesday Dr Puspalata Mahapatra
MBA| MMPC-014 1 Financial Management-An Overview 15.12.2022 Thursday Dr Puspalata Mahapatra
MBA| MMPC-014 1 Financial Management-An Overview 16.12.2022 Friday Dr Puspalata Mahapatra




RC-BHUBANESWAR MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) NOVEMBER 2022

Time 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM

link: https://splive.ignouonline.ac.in/live/ignou

Channel No-19

1.30to 2.30 PM

MBA| MMPC-010 Introduction to Managerial Economics 19.12.2022 Monday Dr Sadhana Satpathy
MBA| MMPC-010 Introduction to Managerial Economics 20.12.2022 Tuesday Dr Sadhana Satpathy
MBA| MMPC-010 Introduction to Managerial Economics 21.12.2022 Wednesday Dr Sadhana Satpathy

MBA| MMPHO004 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview 22.12.2022 Thursday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath
MBA| MMPHO04 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview 23.12.2022 Friday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath
MBA| MMPHO04 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview 26.12.2022 Monday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath
MBA| MMPHO04 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview 27.12.2022 Tuesday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath
MBA| MMPHO004 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview 28.12.2022 Wednesday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath

MBA| MMPHO007 Compensation and Rewards: An Overview 29.12.2022 Thursday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath
MBA| MMPH007 Compensation and Rewards: An Overview 30.12.2023 Friday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath
RC-BHUBANESWAR MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) JANUARY 2023
Time 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM
MBA| MMPHO007 Compensation and Rewards: An Overview 02.01.2023 Monday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath
MBA| MMPHO007 Compensation and Rewards: An Overview 03.01.2023 Tuesday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath

Dr. S.K. Tripathy
(Sr. Regional Director)




